@983 Bahnhof (&) - Dworzec Autobusowy

SANLYS
Fese |58
HanstStai 7

Freitag
Bahnhof ab  05:12 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47
Zentrum 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
Brunnenplatz 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
Magistrale 05:17 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
Collegium Polonicum 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
Kupiecka | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 17:54 18:54 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59
Sportowa | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 17:55 18:55 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00
Aleja Niepodleglosci 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:57 18:57 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Intermarché 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:59 18:59 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04
Poczta 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 18:01 19:01 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
Dworzec Autobusowy an 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 18:03 19:03 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08
Samstag
Bahnhof ab  05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47
Zentrum 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
Brunnenplatz 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
Magistrale 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
Collegium Polonicum 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
Kupiecka | | | | | | 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59
Sportowa | | | | | | 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00
Aleja Niepodleglosci 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Intermarché 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04
Poczta 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
Dworzec Autobusowy an  06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08

® -
983 Dworzec Autobusowy - Bahnhof (&, S
MIEJERIE] mll’fﬁi ay
Freitag
Dworzec Autobusowy ab 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:04 19:04 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Plac Bohateréw 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:05 19:05 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Plac Frankfurcki 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:09 19:09 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
Magistrale 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:11 19:11 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Brunnenplatz 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:12 19:12 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Zentrum 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:14 19:14 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Bahnhof an 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:16 19:16 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21
Samstag
Dworzec Autobusowy ab 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Plac Bohaterow 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Plac Frankfurcki 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
Magistrale 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Brunnenplatz 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Zentrum 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Bahnhof an 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21

glltig am 05.07.2025 und 06.07.2025 %

Berlin-Brandenburg

“
VB B Verlfehrsverbund
‘9




@983 Dworzec Autobusowy - Bahnhof D

ANLY
Freitag
Dworzec Autobusowy ab 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:04 19:04 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Plac Bohaterow 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:05 19:05 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Plac Frankfurcki 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:09 19:09 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
Magistrale 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:11 19:11 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Brunnenplatz 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:12 19:12 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Zentrum 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:14 19:14 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Bahnhof an  05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:16 19:16 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21
Samstag
Dworzec Autobusowy ab 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Plac Bohaterow 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Plac Frankfurcki 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
Magistrale 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Brunnenplatz 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Zentrum 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Bahnhof an 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21

s
gultig am 11.07.2025 und 12.07.2025 %\M

Berlin-Brandenburg

“
VB B Verlfehrsverbund
‘Q






